



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

27 139 Total Team
5 13 16 DE GUZMAN Lyann Marie
5 11 3 CARINO Ennajie

23 153 Total Team
12 60 5 TOLENTINO Julyana
36 85 Total Team
18 29 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

50 166 Total Team
21 47 16 PONCE Tonnie Rose

8 23 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
24 159 Total Team
23 118 3 WONG Ma. Deanna
33 89 Total Team
20 41 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

Best Scorer 20 73 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke24 84 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

54 185 Total Team
17 48 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
12 29 13 PHILLIPS Mar Jana

8 89 Total Team
2 9 20 SABETE-ESCAMILLAN
2 13 23 OGUNSANYA Aduke
7 96 Total Team
2 19 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
1 9 2 CHENG Djannel Welch

26 Total Team
95 370 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 192 Total Team
21 57 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
13 37 10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae
11 62 Total Team
5 19 17 PECANA Lorraine
2 4 2 CHENG Desire Wynea
7 95 Total Team
2 21 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
2 7 2 CHENG Desire Wynea

21 Total Team
96 349 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NXL • NXLED CHAMELEONS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CHENG Djannel Welch

3 CARINO Ennajie

5 TOLENTINO Julyana

8 PABLO Myla

9 PERMENTILLA Chiara May

10 VAN SICKLE Brooke Makena

13 PHILLIPS Mar Jana

15 MUSA Ranya

16 DE GUZMAN Lyann Marie Loise

20 SABETE-ESCAMILLAN Jonah

21 PINEDA Shiela MarieL

23 OGUNSANYA Aduke Christine

24 TEMPIATURA JellieL

25 MARANO Abigail

  
 
 


 
   
   

 
  
 
L L L L

  
L L L

4
3
1

6
20
13

4
6
9

3

Coach:
Assistant:

ETTORE Guidetti
TIU Lorden

CMF • CHOCO MUCHO FLYING TITANS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CHENG Desire Wynea

3 WONG Ma. Deanna Izabella

4 MENDREZ Mary Anne

8 LAURE Ejiya

9 BICAR Alina Royce

10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

14 VILLEGAS Jen Kylene

15 ATIENZA Jaila Marie

16 PONCE Tonnie RoseL

17 PECANA Lorraine

18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

20 ANDAYA Tia Joy

21 AROCHA Regine AnneL

24 VIRAY Caitlin

  
   
  
   
 

   


  
L L L L

   
   

 

7
1

13
1

15
1
4

8
24

1

Coach:
Assistant:

ALINSUNURIN Dante Jr
LOPEZ Jessie

Referees: CELSO Roberto (NR) & ORTEGA Rolando (IRC)

CMF
NXL 1

3 27
25

28
26

16
25

25
19

96
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:35 0:26 0:28 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

27 1,4503/3/2026

SAN JUAN

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 16:04 End: 18:16 Total: 2:12

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 3/3/2026 18:23 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round


