



P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO Preliminary Round

Match: 27 **Date:** 3/3/2026 **Spectators:** 1,450
City: SAN JUAN
Hall: Playtime FilOil Centre
Match duration: **Start:** 16:04 **End:** 18:16 **Total:** 2:12

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
CMF	3	27	28	16	25		96
NXL	1	25	26	25	19		95
Set duration		0:32	0:35	0:26	0:28		2:01

Referees: CELSO Roberto (NR) & ORTEGA Rolando (IRC)

CMF • CHOCO MUCHO FLYING TITANS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
2	CHENG Desire Wynea	■	■	■			7
3	WONG Ma. Deanna Izabella	■	■	■	■		1
4	MENDREZ Mary Anne	□	□		□		
8	LAURE Ejiya	□	□	□	■		13
9	BICAR Alina Royce		□	□			1
10	TOLENTINO Katrina Mae	■	■	■	■		15
14	VILLEGAS Jen Kylee				■		1
15	ATIENZA Jaila Marie	■	■	■			4
16	L PONCE Tonnie Rose	L	L	L	L		
17	PECANA Lorraine	■	■	■	■		8
18	RONDINA Cherry Ann	■	■	■	■		24
20	ANDAYA Tia Joy						
21	L AROCHA Regine Anne						
24	VIRAY Caitlin		□	□			1

Coach: ALINSUNURIN Dante Jr
Assistant: LOPEZ Jessie

NXL • NXLED CHAMELEONS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
2	CHENG Djannel Welch		□	■	■		4
3	CARINO Ennajie	□	■				3
5	TOLENTINO Julyana	■	■				1
8	PABLO Myla	■					
9	PERMENTILLA Chiara May			■	■		6
10	VAN SICKLE Brooke Makena	■	■	■	■		20
13	PHILLIPS Mar Jana	■	■	■	■		13
15	MUSA Ranya			□	■		4
16	DE GUZMAN Lyann Marie Loise	■		■	■		6
20	SABETE-ESCAMILLAN Jonah	□	■				9
21	L PINEDA Shiela Marie	L	L	L	L		
23	OGUNSANYA Aduke Christine	■	■	■			3
24	L TEMPIATURA Jellie		L	L	L		
25	MARANO Abigail						

Coach: ETTORE Guidetti
Assistant: TIU Lorden

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name	Scoring Skills	Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
57	192	Total Team		54	185	Total Team
21	57	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann	Spike	17	48	10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
13	37	10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae		12	29	13 PHILLIPS Mar Jana
11	62	Total Team	Block	8	89	Total Team
5	19	17 PECANA Lorraine		2	9	20 SABETE-ESCAMILLAN
2	4	2 CHENG Desire Wynea		2	13	23 OGUNSANYA Aduke
7	95	Total Team	Serve	7	96	Total Team
2	21	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann		2	19	10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
2	7	2 CHENG Desire Wynea		1	9	2 CHENG Djannel Welch
21		Total Team	Opp. error	26		Total Team
96	349	Total Team	Total	95	370	Total Team
			Best Scorer	20	73	10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
24	84	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann				
Excellent	Total Atts	No Name	Non scoring Skills	Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
50	166	Total Team		27	139	Total Team
21	47	16 PONCE Tonnie Rose	Dig	5	13	16 DE GUZMAN Lyann Marie
8	23	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann		5	11	3 CARINO Ennajie
24	159	Total Team	Set	23	153	Total Team
23	118	3 WONG Ma. Deanna		12	60	5 TOLENTINO Julyana
33	89	Total Team	Reception	36	85	Total Team
20	41	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann	Success - Faults	18	29	10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
			# Attempts			

■ Starting line-up Pts = Points scored [nn] = Captain
□ Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent

Name game jury president:

Signature: